
   Year 11 Mock Timetable – November 2025 v2 

  
 

 

Whole cohort Exams (Maths, English, Science & RE) = 219 students  

Morning 09:00 Start DATE Afternoon 13.45 Start 

09:00 – 10:45 English Language Mon 3 Nov 

Computer Science (33) 

Sociology (27*)  

Physical Education – Paper 1 (55*) 

Music – separate room (6) 

13:45 – 15:15 

13:45 – 15:15 

13:45 – 15:00 

13:45 – 15:30 

09:00 – 10:30 Maths Paper 1 Non-Calc  Tues 4 Nov  

Business (93) 

Sociology clashes (2*) from Mon 3 

PE Paper 1 clashes (11*) from Mon 3 

13:45 – 14:45 

13:45 – 15:15 

13:45 – 15:00 

09:00 – 10:30 (F) 

09:00 – 11:00 (H) 
French – Listening & Reading (110) in IC rooms Wed 5 Nov History – Paper 1 (95) 13:45 – 14:45 

09:00 – 10:45 

09:00 – 10:30 

09:00 – 10:30 

Food (53) 

D&T (41) 

Further Maths – Paper 1 (21) 

Thurs 6 Nov Maths Paper 2  13:45 – 15:15 

09:00 – 10:45 

09:00 – 10:15 

Biology – Triple 

Biology - Combined 
Fri 7 Nov Geography Paper 1 (152) 13:45 – 15:15 

 

09:00 – 10:45 

09:00 – 10:15 

Chemistry – Triple 

Chemistry - Combined 
Mon 10 Nov History Paper 2 (95) 13:45 – 14:45 

09:00 – 11:15 English Literature Tues 11 Nov Maths Paper 3 13:45 – 15:15 

09:00 – 10:45 

09:00 – 10:15 

09:00 – 10:30 

09:00 – 10:30 

Drama (22) 

Physical Education – Paper 2 (66) 

Further Maths – Paper 2 (21) 

Wed 12 Nov 

Spanish – Listening & Reading (92) in IC rooms 

 

PE Paper 2 clashes (2*) from AM 

13:45 – 15:15 (F) 

13:45 – 15:45 (H) 

13:45 – 15:15 

09:00 – 10:30 Geography Paper 3 (152) Thurs 13 Nov French & Spanish Writing (212) 
13:45 – 15:00 (F) 

13:45 – 15:05 (H) 

09:00 – 10:45 

09:00 – 10:15 

Physics – Triple 

Physics - Combined 
Fri 14 Nov   

 

 Catch Up/Clashes Mon 17 Nov Catch Up/Clashes  

 


